First Bus

Timetable report

63
Sunday
Balerno - Queensferry
Service No 63 63 63 63 63 63 63
Trip Note Code
Balerno Cockburn Cres 07:55 09:25 10:55 12:25 13:55 15:25 16:55
Currie Primary School 08:05 09:35 11:05 12:35 14:.05 15:35 17:05
Riccarton Campus 08:12 09:42 11:12 12:42 14:12 15:42 17:12
Hermiston Park and Ride 08:15 09:45 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:45 17:15
Hermiston Gait 08:23 09:53 11:23 12:53 14:23 15:53 17:23
Edinburgh Park Station 08:25 09:55 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:25
Gyle Centre Arr  08:29 09:59 11:29 12:59 14:29 15:59 17:29
Gyle Centre Dep 08:30 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30
Newbridge, Parkside West 08:39 10:09 11:39 13:09 14:39 16:09 17:39
Kirkliston, Crossroads 08:46 10:16 11:46 13:16 14:46 16:16 17:46
Ferrymuir Retail Park 08:55 10:25 11:55 13:25 14:55 16:25 17:55
Queensferry Police Station 09:02 10:32 12:02 13:32 15:02 16:32 18:02
Queensferry, Borrowman Square 09:06 10:36 12:06 13:36 15:06 16:36 18:06
Timetable report

63
Sunday
Queensferry - Balerno
Service No 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63
Trip Note Code
Queensferry, Borrowman Square 09:17 10:47 12:17 13:47 15:32 16:47 18:17
Queensferry Police Station 09:21 10:51 12:21 13:51 15:36 16:51 18:21
Ferrymuir Retail Park 09:29 10:59 12:29 13:59 15:44 16:59 18:29
Kirkliston, Crossroads 09:38 11:08 12:38 14:08 15:53 17:08 18:38
Newbridge, Parkside East 08:34 09:44 11:14 12:44 14:14 1559 17:14 18:44
Gyle Centre Arr  08:44 09:54 11:24 12:54 14:24 16:09 17:24 18:54
Gyle Centre Dep 08:44 09:54 11:24 12:54 14:24 16:09 17:24
Edinburgh Park Station 08:48 09:58 11:28 12:58 14:28 16:13 17:28
Hermiston Gait 08:50 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:15 17:30
Hermiston Park and Ride 08:57 10:07 11:37 13:07 14:37 16:22 17:37
Riccarton Campus 09:00 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:40 16:25 17:40
Currie Primary School 09:06 10:16 11:46 13:16 14:46 16:31 17:46
Balerno Cockburn Cres 09:17 10:27 11:57 13:27 14:57 16:42 17:57



